## 900515159 09/16/2019

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM540876

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900501215

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TRISTAR INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS, INC.		09/24/2018	Corporation: FLORIDA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TRISTAR PRODUCTS, INC.	
Street Address:	1293 N UNIVERSITY DR #322	
City:	CORAL SPRINGS	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33071	
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87669404	INSTANT FIX!

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2023448300

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 202.344.8156

Email: HBMarkus@Venable.com

Correspondent Name: Andrew D. Price Address Line 1: P.O. Box 34385

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20043-9998

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	23094-422892
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Halle B. Markus
SIGNATURE:	/Halle B. Markus/
DATE SIGNED:	09/16/2019

**Total Attachments: 0** 

TRADEMARK 900515159 REEL: 006744 FRAME: 0792

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006744 FRAME: 0793

**RECORDED: 09/16/2019**